TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Last Name First Name Middle Name Permit Number Expiration Date
A

Adamson Kevin Alton 379 August 31, 2015
Agnone Anthony J. 244 June 30, 2016
Anderson William Brian 273 February 29, 2016
Arvin Matthew Taylor 425 July 31, 2016
Attar Audie A 382 August 31, 2015
Ayrault Brian P. 332 May 31, 2016
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TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Last Name
B

Bakari
Baker
Barnes
Barnett
Barnett
Bartelstein
Beaver
Berkowitz
Bernstein
Berry
Bick

Bick

Bick
Bien-Aimes
Bledsoe
Bledsoe
Boone
Boras
Bouffler
Branion
Briffa
Britt
Brolin
Brown

Brown
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First Name

Adisa
Andrew
Roosevelt
Greg
Robert
Mark
Elijah
Brad
Jason
David
Brett
Joseph
Ryan
Stanley
Dustin
Michael
Graham
Scott
Anthony
John
Gerald
Charles
James
Donald
Robert

Middle Name

T.

A

D.
Jeffrey
Joseph
William

Paul

Alan
Dean

Joseph

m m T < m

Permit Number

169
240
313
266
141
351
367
360
248
278
405
404
406
323
173
167
409
241
419
331
372
424
434
396
400

Expiration Date

August 31, 2016
August 31, 2015
November 30, 2015
July 31, 2015

April 30, 2016
October 31, 2016
April 30, 2015
December 31, 2014
October 31, 2016
January 31, 2016
January 31, 2016
January 31, 2016
January 31, 2016
December 31, 2015
October 31, 2016
October 31, 2016
February 29, 2016
May 31, 2016

May 31, 2016

May 31, 2016

June 30, 2015

July 31, 2016
December 31, 2016
December 31, 2015
December 31, 2015
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Last Name
C
Cannold
Chandler
Chayut
Close
Conner
Conner
Cook

D

Dandy
Dean
Domann
DuBose
Dye

E

Eley
Engelhard
F

Fields
Fleming
Flynn
Fox
France
Freeman

Freibert
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First Name

Spencer
Andrew
Jason
Casey
Isaac
Kevin

James

Edward
Jesse
Craig
Von
Patrick

Todd
Hadley

Chafie
Anthony
Raymond
Jared
Todd
Ron

Shawn

Haydn

Eugene

Avery

Warren
S.

Eric

TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Middle Name Permit Number

433
418
94
416
197
358
119

394
86
403
423
14

385
69

381
389
237
374
99
369
390

Expiration Date

December 31, 2016
May 31, 2016
December 31, 2014
May 31, 2016
August 31, 2016
December 31, 2014
December 31, 2015

November 30, 2015
April 30, 2016
December 31, 2015
June 30, 2016
March 31, 2016

September 30, 2015
December 31, 2015

August 31, 2015
November 30, 2015
April 30, 2016

July 31, 2015
September 30, 2015
April 30, 2015
November 30, 2015
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TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Last Name
G

Garvey
Gilmore
Glazier
Goetz
Gonser
Green
Grieper
Grunewald
H
Hambric
Harris
Henry
Herman
Hunter

Ivler

J

Johnson
K
Karnes
Katz
King
Kleine
Kline

Krenis
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First Name

Matthew
Deryk
Kris
Alan
Reggie
Aaron
Brian

Keith

Roscoe
James
Judy
Alan

Thomas

James

William

Jared
Richard
Lawrence
Thomas
Jonathan

James

Middle Name

Russell

0.
Nicholas
Simmons
G.
L.

B.

L.
Travis
H.

H.
Randall

Permit Number

326
2kl
417
427
426
408
371
348

288
386
310
375
209

373

306

198
225
359
368
364
413

Expiration Date

March 31, 2016
December 31, 2015
May 31, 2016
August 31, 2016
July 31, 2016
February 29, 2016
May 31, 2015
October 31, 2016

January 31, 2015
October 31, 2015
November 30, 2015
July 31, 2015
December 31, 2014

July 31, 2015

August 31, 2015

May 31, 2016
October 31, 2015
December 31, 2014
April 30, 2015
March 31, 2015
April 30, 2016
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TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Last Name First Name Middle Name Permit Number Expiration Date
L

Landrum Joseph Emrich 431 November 30, 2016
Lawlor Patrick W. 337 July 31, 2016
Layne Christopher C. 329 April 30, 2016
Leshnock Bradley T 401 December 31, 2015
Litwin Nathan J. 199 April 30, 2016
Lopez Juan A 415 April 30, 2016
M

Mackler Brian 392 November 30, 2015
Malatesta John Thomas 393 November 30, 2015
Mallik Chitta 304 July 31, 2015
Maloney Andy 384 September 30, 2015
McDuffie Marcus Allen 334 May 31, 2016
McKinnis James F. 41 January 31, 2016
McQueen Eric Wesley 341 August 31, 2016
McVey Ricky Lee 377 August 31, 2015
Melynk Steven Butler 412 March 31, 2016
Menocal Victor 432 November 30, 2016
Mock Che B. 421 May 31, 2016
N

Nacario Andrew J. 276 December 31, 2015
0

O'Hearn Brandon 289 December 31, 2014
Ortmayer Steve 361 January 31, 2015
Owens John R. 333 May 31, 2016
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Last Name
P

Paige
Parker
Parker
Perzley
Phillips
Pieper
Porter
Powell

R

Reid

Rosa

Rose
Rosenhaus

Rosenhaus
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First Name Middle Name
Anthony

Brian D
Eugene

Jonathan

Christina M.
Mark

Tiffany

Derrick

James Francis
Richard M.
Leon H.
Drew Jordan
Jason C.
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Permit Number

23
402
376
391
311
338
397
410

429
222
118
265
292

Expiration Date

October 31, 2015
December 31, 2015
July 31, 2015
November 30, 2015
November 30, 2015
October 31, 2016
December 31, 2015
February 29, 2016

September 30, 2016
July 31, 2015
November 30, 2015
June 30, 2015
January 31, 2015
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TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Last Name First Name Middle Name Permit Number Expiration Date
S

Sanders Michael D. 363 February 28, 2015
Santanello Thomas 395 December 31, 2015
Schaffer Peter J. 343 September 30, 2016
Segal Joel G. 274 October 31, 2015
Sexton James E. 114 July 31, 2015
Shah Sanat 380 August 31, 2015
Shiffman Andy Joseph 430 September 30, 2016
Shipman Gary K. 411 March 31, 2016
Siam Ali 407 January 31, 2016
Sims Thomas E. 299 May 31, 2015
Sloane David Mark 414 April 30, 2016
Smith Brett T. 305 July 31, 2015
Smith C. Lamont 378 August 31, 2015
Smith Rick 387 October 31, 2015
Spearman Derek 422 June 30, 2016
Speck Chad A. 172 September 30, 2016
Spicer Bryan D. 398 December 31, 2015
Stanley Henry R. 355 November 30, 2016
Strongin Kyle A 347 September 30, 2016
Stuckey Shawn D. 388 October 31, 2015
T

Tanner James L. 200 April 30, 2016
Turnage Chris C. 293 March 31, 2015
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TENNESSEE ATHLETE AGENTS

Last Name First Name Middle Name Permit Number Expiration Date
W

Walters Happy D. 342 September 30, 2016
Warren Adam P. 349 October 31, 2016
Webb Peter A. 370 May 31, 2015
Whitney Jeffery Alan 428 August 31, 2016
Wiestling Chad E. 366 March 31, 2015
Wright Gavin 362 February 28, 2015
Y

Young Eric D. 319 November 30, 2015
Younger Timothy Michael 420 May 31, 2016

Registered Agents: 137
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